
378-3066 

Pile 41613 

Ted & Florence Gillen 
Rt. 4, Box 3K 
Reedsport, OR 97467 

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Gillen, 

June 22, 1976 

The assignment ot permit number 31063 trom Joseph Popp to you 
has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department. 
Our records have been changed accordingly, and the original is 
enclosed along with our receipt number 52857, covering the S2.00 
you aubmi tted. 

TES:jt 
Encl. 

Sincerely', 

Thomae E. Shook 
Water Rights Engineer 



I Ted Gill• 
Rt. 4 Box 3K 
Reedsport, OR 97467 

Dear Mr. Gillem: 

February 24, 1976 41613 

We have not received a reply to our letter dated Dec .. ber 24, 1975 
regarding an assignment of water right 'permit No. 31063 fr<>11 
Joseph M. Popp to you. -

We are ready at this time to mail the final proof of appropriation 
of water to the record holder of the permit, Joseph M. Popp. 
Failure of the record holder of the pennit to sign and return 
the proof of appropriation of water can result in the cancellation 
of the permit. 

If you are the legal owner of the property in connection with 
thi1 permit, you should obtain an a11ignraent of the periait frCJll 
Joeeph M. Popp and eubmit it to thte off ice so that we can record 
the •Hignment and change our records accordingly. We will withhold 
action on this permit for thirty days pending your reply. 

IM:db 

2 7' - 2014 

Sincerely, 

Robert G. Mucken 
Water Rights Engineer 
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Ted Gillem 
at. -4 Box 3K 
Raedeport, OR 97467 

Dear Mr. Gill•: 

December 24, 1975 41613 

Our field enaineer who made the final proof eurvey for water rlght 
penait No. 31063 tn the narae of Joeeph M. Popp report• that you are 
now the owner of the property in connection with thb permit. If 
our tnf ormation la correct and Joaeph H. Pot>l) ha• no further intereat 
in the prop@rty involved, you ehould obtain an uaignnent of the 
permit fr0111 him to you. 

Encloeed ia a form with the proper application and i>ermit number• 
entered for your u1e in obtaining the aeaian-ent. The aaelgnnent, 
when eompleted, ahould be eubnattted to thla offic'e along with $2.00 
for the atatutory recording fee. We will then ~ecord the-aeeignment 
and change our records accordingly to •how you u the record holder 
of the perllllt. 

RM:db 
Encloeure 

Sincerely, 

Robert G. tiicken 
Water Right• Engineer 



Joseph I~. .Popp 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

!516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 97310 

July 18, 1968 

Route '+, Box J J 
-:eedsport, Cregon 17467 

Gentle•n• 

RD•• TO 4161) 
Pl&.• NO.----"---

Thie will acknowledge receipt or your notice to the 
etfeot that ooaplete application or water ha• been made under 
pel'llit No. 31063. 

Pu.rsuant to ,-our report and in line with the pneral 
practice ot thi• office, a survey will be made at a later date. 

After this sul"'l'e7, proof may be ma.de and certificate 
issued covering the actual use of water as found b7 the engineer. 
In case of irrigation, any lends described in the permit that 
haYe not been irrigated will be automaticall7 eliminated from 
the water right. 

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be 
ft.lid evidence of the water right in question so long as JOU 
continue to use the water. 

l'o:rm 128 
ks 

Very truly yours, 

~/~~ 
CHRIS L. \IIEELER 
State Engineer 
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Jo.eph M. Popp 
loute 4, lox )I 
Reed.,or\1 Oregon 91467 

Dear Sil"t 

,' 
I 

Jul.7 2s, 1967 

Acoordinc to the nport ot our tleld engtnMr, you haft 8°' 
ude uae ot. water to the extent. intended within the lS.lta ot 10V 
peait mamher ll.063 aa tbe third houae U.. Dot beea oonatrUlatecl, 
although the project vaa .indicated u oapleted vhen the applicatlon 
was tiled. · 

The date tor c<11pletion ot 001111truct1on work and tar cmpJAte 
app1ieat1on ol water uder 70Qr penit la N8P9c\1wl1' Ootoba 11 
1'68, and October 11 19691 vhlah allow• you more time t.o complete 
the aonatruct1on work and to cmplete the dome•t1e ue,- and •• v111 
.ark the completion notice prenouel.y eulaS.tted as pftilature. I. 
a encloe ing another Fona B and C tor 1011r uae 1n reporting a.pletion 
ot construction work and complete application ot water under your 
permit, when applicable. 

MVBtp~ 
lnoloauna 

__ Very tru~ 70ura, 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State El>gineer 



Joseph l'~• Popp 
Route 41 Box 3-J 
Reedsport, Oregca 

Dear Mr. Popp: 

41613 

Jlll'le U., 1966 

41613, Permit No .. 31063 with blueprint. 



April 21, 1966 

Joseph M. Popp 
Route 4, Box J-J 
Reedsport., Oregon 

Dear Mr. Popp: 

This will acknowledge your letter dated April 19, 1966, 

authorizing additions to Item No. 4 and 8 to your applica­

tion No. 41613. This has been done. 

The application has recieved a new priority date 

as of :.pril 13 • 1966. _ 

Your application is now in eatisfa~tory fonr. for 

approval by issuance of a penrdt. 

LwJ:hls 

Vecy truly yours, 

emus L. v.H1:J:J....t:Ji 
State hngineer 

By " 
Larry W. Jebousek 
Assistant 

41613 



· "-·~ ;.\ r· h. l 

, " v-· 
".j (-, ~ 

~ ~~ ;;.i:. 
~~v 

.- 1·::- :.:.r'.!G .. )'~'EE"R 
t~: ~-:' .'·-: .. ,)N 

State of Oregon 
State Engineer 
Water Resources Dept. 
516 Public Service Bldg. 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Gentlemen: 

Rt. 4, Box 3 J. 
Reedsport, Oregon 
April 18, 1966 

Re: File # 41613 

In reply to your letter of April 14, 1966, this is to authorize 
you to make the necessary additions to our application #41613, namely 
item #4 and item # 8. 

Very truly yours, 

_J. ~,/J--<r-11-__ n·J l7 7 -:;a· 
~/Joseph M. Popp 

Rt. 4, Box 3 J 
Reedsport, Oregon 



Mr. Joseph M. Popp 
Route 4, Box 3 J 
Reedsport, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Popp: 

April 14, 1966 

This will acknowledge your returned application No. 
41613, map and print, spring description sheet, and the 
additional $10 recording tee !or which our receipt 1'o,. 
9181 is enclosed. 

Item No. 4 on your application should now be ccnpleted 
to show in which quarter-quarter section, the point o! 
diversion is located. 

Item No. 8 must be completed to show the location of 
place of use by quarter-quarter-section. From the map sub­
mitted, both are within the swi ~·wt of Section 12. 

It ;you l«>Uld give us written authorization to make this 
addition to your application, it would then be in satisfactory 
form for approval by issuance ot a permit. 

LWJ1dl.7 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. hHEELER 
State Engineer 

a,-
Larry w. Jebousek 
Assistant 

4161.3 



Joseph M. Popp 
~out• 4, Box 3 J 
Reedsport, Oregon 

Dear Sir: 

February 15, 1966 

Your application No. 41613, which was returned 
to 7ou tor completion and correction, endorsed so 
that in order to retain its date ot priorit7 it should 
haYe been returned to this o!tice on or before 
Februar;y 9, 1966, has not been received. 

It bas, therefore, lost its priorit7 but JDAT 
be reinetated and given a new priorit7 date as of 
the day it is again received. · 

LWJsbs 

Veey trul.Jr 7oura, 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

BT 
Larey w. Jebouaek, Assistant 

41613 



Joseph M. Popp 
Route 4, Box 3 J 
Reedsport, Oregon 

Dear Sir: 

December 9, 1965 

This will acknowledge your application for a pe:nr.it to 
appropriate 0.01 cubic foot of water per second from a spring 
for the domestic use of thr~e fau~lies, the accompanying map, 
and fees of $10 for which our receipt No. 7564 is enclosed. 

Your application has been filed and numbered 41613. 

An additional recording fee of $10 is required. 

lter 4 does not agree with the map submitted as to the 
distance the spring is located from the W~ corner of Section 12. 

A ~ap is required on tracing pa.per or cloth so that it 
rr.ay be easily reproduced. The tie to the spring r:iust be shown 
on the rrap and correspond to I~eir: 4. 

Item 12 F.Ust be con:pleted to show the place of use and 
correspond to the rrap • 

.l!.nclosed is a spring description sheet which rr:ust be 
co~pleted and returned with the application. 

I an: returning your application and .lll&P for coIUpletion 
and correction. The application is endorsed so that in order 
to retain its date of priority it aust be retunied to this 
office on or before February 9, 1966. 

L\\J :bjs 
Enclosures 

Very truly yours, 

Chhl.::> L. ~.Lm.c.Ll.!.h 

.State t.ngineer 

By 
Larry W. J ebousek, Assistant 

41613 


